
JV / VARSITY BASEBALL
2024

 

DAY DATE JV Dismiss  Vars Dismiss OPPONENT LOCATION

Fri 8-Mar                         CANCELED (rain) Pungo Christian Academy(1A) Away

Tues 12-Mar 3:30 2:30 6:00 no **Rocky Mount Academy (2A) Home

Tues 19-Mar no no 4:00 12:30 **Harrells Christian (2A) Away

Thur 21-Mar no no 6:00 no Crossroads Christian (1A) Home

Fri 22-Mar 4:30 2:30 no no Southampton Academy (1A) Away

Mon 25-Mar 3:30 2:30 6:00 no Brunswick Academy Home

Tues 26-Mar no no 4:00 2:45 **Kerr Vance Academy (1A) Home

              3 Apr-5 April no no TBA TBA Tarboro Easter Tournament Away

Tues 9-Apr no no 4:30 2:00 Southampton Academy (1A) Away

Thurs 11-Apr 4:00 2:00 6:30 no **Rocky Mount Academy (2A) Away

Tues 16-Apr 3:30 2:30 6:00 no **Faith Christian School (2A) Home

Thur 18-Apr no no 4:00 3:00 **Harrells Christian (2A) Home

Fri 19-Apr 4:30 1:30 6:00 no Lawrence Academy (1A) Away

Thur 25-Apr 4:00 1:30 no no **Oakwood School (1A) (double header) Away

Mon 29-Apr 4:00 2:00 no no **Faith Christian School (2A) Away

Tues 30-Apr no no 6:00 no **Kerr Vance Academy (1A) Away

Thur 2-May 3:30 2:30 6:00 no Southampton Academy (1A) Home

Fri 3-May                             Canceled by Brunswick Brunswick Academy Away

4/19/2024

                                                                                                                               **Denotes Conference Games

 Head Varsity Coach: Sadarrius Lewis / Assts: Nick Short , Dawson Stroud, Josh Grub

Head JV Coach:  Nick Short /  Assts: Sadarrius Lewis,  Dawson Stroud,  Josh Grub

Head of School:  Mike Ferguson / Athletic Director:  Teresa Long

 STATE TOURN CHAMPIONSHIP MAY 17-18 

Tournament dates and brackets will be set Apr 23 by NCISAA


